Item L1000-W L3000-W L4000-W L8000-W
Appearance
Working fluid Compressed air
Max. working pressure MPa 1.0 (≈150 psi, 10 bar)
Proof pressure MPa 1.5 (≈220 psi, 15 bar)
Ambient / fluid temperatures °C 5 (41°F) to 60 (140°F)
Min. drip flow rate  *1 m3/min(ANR) 0.015 0.03 0.065 0.065
Oil storage capacity cm3 20 85 170 170(MAX360)

152
Lubricator Series
How to order
How to order
Model No.
Pipe adaptor set
(included)
*1: G and NPT threads are available for IN and OUT.
*2: When selecting options for several items, list options in order
from the top.
*3: The adjusting dome material will change to nylon resin when
the nylon bowl or metal bowl is selected.
*4: When selecting option “M1”, select the drain discharge option
“C”.
*5: The pipe adaptor set and C type bracket cannot be used
together.
*6: The joiner set is enclosed with the pipe adaptor set.
Bracket (included)
3000/4000/8000 Series
Shape
Material
Plastic bowl Metal bowl
Polycarbonate Nylon Aluminum
Lubricator
L*000-W LL LLZ LLM
Drainage and bowl material
combination (Item D  in How to order)
Option D With float switch
*   Refer to page 30 for the
explanation of the option.
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
Port size
Port thread
Option
Display
unit
Precautions for model No. selection
A  Model No.
L1
00
0
L3
00
0
L4
00
0
L8
00
0
Code Description
Port size
6 1/8 ●
8 1/4 ● ● ●
10 3/8 ● ●
15 1/2 ●
20 3/4 ●
25 1 ●
Port thread *1
Blank Rc thread ● ● ● ●
N NPT thread ● ● ● ●
G G thread ● ● ● ●
Option *2
Drain
discharge
Blank Without manual cock ● ● ● ●
C With manual cock ● ● ● ●
LL With float switch ● ● ●